Ph
on
e:
 +
37
0-
5-
26

0.9
0.5
0.1
0.01
0.001
0.0001
WHEEL N2
1
0
0.8
0.3
0.03
0.003
0.0003
0.00003
10R168 10AR168 10AR168
Adapters for Attenuators
–	 Filter diameter - Ø20/Ø25.4 mm
–	 Clear aperture Ø18/Ø23 mm
–	 Non parallel filters (inclined by 4°)

Beam deviation	 40×10-6 rad, average over range
Aperture diameter	 15 mm
Damage threshold	 5 J/cm2 pulsed at 1064 nm, typical
Antireflection Coating	 R <0.25% all entrance and exit surfaces
Time dispersion	 t<4fs for Ti:Sapphire laser pulses
Polarization Contrast	 >500:1
–	 Divides laser beam into two beams of
manually adjustable intensity ratio
–	 Convenient 90 deg angle between reflected
and transmitted beams
–	 Negligible beam deviation
–	 Large dynamic range
	 Central	 Clear
Standard	 wavelenght,	 aperture,
Models	 nm	  mm
10APF3-1CVAB-1064-10	 1064	 10
10APF3-1CVAB-1064-15	 1064	 15
10APF3-1CVAB-1064-20	 1064	 20
10APF3-1CVAB-780-10	 780	 10
10APF3-1CVAB-780-15	 780	 15
10APF3-1CVAB-780-20	 780	 20
10APF3-1CVAB-800-10	 800	 10
10APF3-1CVAB-800-15	 800	 15
10APF3-1CVAB-800-20	 800	 20
Continuously Variable Attenuator / Beam-splitter
for down to 100 fs laser pulses. This Variable Atten-
uator / Beamsplitter consists of 2 high-performance
polarizing optics components placed in precision

Beam deviation	 40×10-6 rad, average over
	 range
Damage threshold	 200 mJ/cm2 pulsed at
	 1064 nm, typical
Antireflection coating	 R < 0.25% all entrance
	 and exit surfaces
Time dispersion	 t >100 fs for laser pulses
Extinctoin ratio	 Ts/Tp < 1:1000
Continuously Variable
Attenuator/Beamsplitter
10APF3-1CVAB
Variable Attenuator
for Femtosecond laser pulses
10APF3-1CVAF
Standard Models	 Central wavelenght, nm
10APF3-1CVAF-266	 266
10APF3-1CVAF-355	 355
10APF3-1CVAF-532	 532
Standard Models	 Central wavelenght, nm
10APF3-1CVAF-780	 780
10APF3-1CVAF-800	 800
10APF3-1CVAF-1064	 1064